Anping County
Huijin Wire Mesh CO. LTD
Aluminum Expanded Mesh
HJA-05610                                       HJA-1810                                       HJA-1816
HJA-11020                                     HJA-21530                                      HJA-1540
Type 1 Diamond Hole
NO. Mesh reference Thickness Strand width SWD LWD Open area
1 HJA-05610 0.5mm 1.6mm 6.0mm 10mm 50%
2 HJA-1810 1.0mm 1.5mm 8.0mm 10mm 60%
3 HJA-1816 1.0mm 2.2mm 8.0mm 16mm 42%
4 HJA-11020 1.0mm 2.0mm 10mm 20mm 57%
5 HJA-21530 2.0mm 2.8mm 15mm 30mm 60%
6 HJA-1540 1.5mm 2.8mm 15mm 40mm 60%
7 HJA-21840 2.0mm 4.8mm 18mm 40mm 43%
8 HJA-32065 3.0mm 7.0mm 20mm 65mm 28%
9 HJA-2565 2.0mm 9.0mm 25mm 65mm 25%
10 HJA-32675 2.0mm 8.9mm 26mm 75mm 35%
11 HJA-33580 3.0mm 10mm 35mm 80mm 40%
12 HJA-48100 3.0mm 10mm 48mm 100mm 55%
13 HJA-48115 3.0mm 15mm 48mm 115mm 35%
14 HJA-48135 2.0mm 15mm 48mm 135mm 35%
15 HJA-65150 3.0mm 30mm 65mm 150mm 8%
16 HJA-80200 3.0mm 22mm 80mm 220mm 42%
17 HJA-85200 3.0mm 30mm 85mm 200mm 28%
18 HJA-110240 3.0mm 25mm 110mm 240mm 52%
19 HJA-125250 3.0mm 32mm 125mm 250mm 45%
Specification of Popular Aluminum Expanded Mesh
HJA-21840                                     HJA-32065                                       HJA-2565
HJA-32675                                     HJA-33580                                     HJA-48100
HJA-48115                                    HJA-48135                                      HJA-65150
HJA-80200                                     HJA-85200                                    HJA-110240
HJA-125250
HJAL-845                                     HJAL-1050                                    HJAL-1550
HJAL-1580                                    HJAL-20120                                   HJAL-2570
Type 2 Hexagonal hole
NO. Mesh reference Thickness Strand width SWD LWD Open area
1 HJAL-845 1.5mm 3.5mm 8.0mm 45mm 10%
2 HJAL-1050 1.5mm 2.5mm 10mm 50mm 48%
3 HJAL-1550 1.5mm 3.0mm 15mm 50mm 58%
4 HJAL-1580 3.0mm 4.0mm 15mm 80mm 45%
5 HJAL-20120 5.0mm 8.0mm 20mm 120mm 18%
6 HJAL-2570 2.5mm 5.0mm 25mm 70mm 55%
7 HJAL-25220 3.0mm 7.5mm 25mm 220mm 35%
8 HJAL-33120 3.0mm 15mm 33mm 120mm 10%
9 HJAL-34135 5.0mm 10mm 34mm 135mm 40%
10 HJAL-35230 2.0mm 15mm 35mm 230mm 12%
11 HJAL-4080 3.0mm 10mm 40mm 80mm 48%
12 HJAL-45155 3.0mm 10mm 45mm 155mm 52%
13 HJAL-55145 3.0mm 13mm 55mm 145mm 50%
HJAL-25220                                    HJAL-33120                                  HJAL-34135
HJAL-35230                                  HJAL-4080                                   HJAL-45155
                                 HJAL-55145
HJAX-10012                                 HJAX-12100                                   HJAX-30150
HJAX-80200                                HJAX-85200                                   HJAX-100300
Type 3 New design
NO. Mesh reference Thickness Strand width SWD LWD Open area
1 HJAX-10012 2.0mm 2.0mm 12mm 100mm 65%
2 HJAX-12100 3.0mm 3.6mm 12mm 100mm 38%
3 HJAX-30150 3.0mm 10mm 30mm 150mm 30%
4 HJAX-80200 3.0mm 29mm 80mm 200mm 54%
5 HJAX-85200 3.0mm 30mm 85mm 200mm 28%
6 HJAX-100300 3.0mm 25mm 100mm 300mm 45%